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Technical data HYD-RK 15.20 code 21605

Description

Alternative volumetric pump with 3 pistons for use on
washing groups and industrial plants.

Die-cast aluminum alloy pump body and lids.

Rear cover with oil drain and oil level.

Piston movement made using the crankshaft system.
Molded high pressure steel pump shaft.

Over-sized bench bearings.
Bushes in special zinc alloy
antifriction properties.
Possibility of bronze rods.
Integral ceramic pistons.
Printed brass piston head.
Dual seal sealing system.

- die cast aluminum with

Possibility of different types of sealing systems accord-

ing to the application.

Valve caps both in suction and in delivery for better

maintenance.

Possibility to connect the pump head to different adjust-
ment valves and accessories.

Category

Series

Pump

Version

ARCode

Flow rate (It / min)
Range (gpm)
Pressure (bar)
Pressure (psi)
Power (hp)

Hydraulic Drive
228 - RK
HYD-RK 15.20
HYD

21605

15

3.96

200

2900

7.5




