

Technical data HYD-RK 15.20 code 21605

Description

Alternative volumetric pump with 3 pistons for use on washing groups and industrial plants.

Die-cast aluminum alloy pump body and lids.

Rear cover with oil drain and oil level.

Piston movement made using the crankshaft system.

Molded high pressure steel pump shaft.

Over-sized bench bearings.

Bushes in special zinc alloy - die cast aluminum with antifriction properties.

Possibility of bronze rods.

Integral ceramic pistons.

Printed brass piston head.

Dual seal sealing system.

Possibility of different types of sealing systems according to the application.

Valve caps both in suction and in delivery for better maintenance.

Possibility to connect the pump head to different adjustment valves and accessories.



Technical Data

Category	Hydraulic Drive
Series	228 - RK
Pump	HYD-RK 15.20
Version	HYD
ARCode	21605
Flow rate (It / min)	15
Range (gpm)	3.96
Pressure (bar)	200
Pressure (psi)	2900
Power (hp)	7.5